
 

 

Accomplishments 
2014  Bronze Award ~ Healthy Schools Program ~ Alliance for a Healthier Generation 
2014  National Recognition ~ Let’s Move Active Schools 
2012-2013  Palmetto Silver Award for Academic Achievement 

PASS Results (Percent Meeting Standard) 

Grade Subject 2012 2013 2014 
3 ELA 

Math 
Science 
Social Studies 
Writing 

83.3 
50.0 
70.0 
72.7 
NA 

90.6 
64.8 
71.4 
80.8 
77.8 

81.1 
78.4 
66.7 
85.0 
86.8 

4 ELA 
Math 
Science  
Social Studies 
Writing 

66.6 
69.8 
75.5 
84.9 
NA 

70.0 
70.0 
77.5 
87.5 
60.0 

79.2 
76.5 
72.5 
80.4 
76.5 

5 ELA 
Math 
Science 
Social Studies 
Writing 

81.0 
87.9 
93.1 
72.4 
87.7 

81.6 
85.4 
80.0 
79.2 
86.0 

73.2 
70.7 
85.7 
60.0 
75.0 

6 ELA 
Math 
Science 
Social Studies 
Writing 

78.8 
81.8 
78.8 
77.4 
NA 

84.2 
84.2 
66.7 
81.5 
86.2 

63.4 
56.1 
52.4 
80.0 
85.4 

The data above can also be found on the South Carolina Department of 

Education’s website at https://ed.sc.gov/data/pass/  . 

 

 

Inside & Outside Our 

Classrooms 

o Global Literacy & 

Language Studies 

o Daily Enrichment Period 

o Model United Nations 

o Montessori Program in 

Pre-K to 1st/2nd grades 

o Explore the Arts  

o Olweus Bullying 

Prevention Program 

o Chromebooks for 4th 

Grade Students 

o Musical Minions 

o 6th Grade Band 

o GoalPost After-School 

Homework Center 

o Archery Team 

o Zumba Club 

o Gardening Club 

o Service Projects for 

Local Agencies 

o Weekend SnackPack 

Program for Children in 

Need 
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