

Pendleton Elementary School

2014-2015 Report to the People

Mona Fleming, Interim Principal Nadia Moysey, SIC Chairperson

Accomplishments

2014 Bronze Award ~ Healthy Schools Program ~ Alliance for a Healthier Generation

2014 National Recognition ~ Let's Move Active Schools

2012-2013 Palmetto Silver Award for Academic Achievement

PASS Results (Percent Meeting Standard)

Grade	Subject	2012	2013	2014
3	ELA	83.3	90.6	81.1
	Math	50.0	64.8	78.4
	Science	70.0	71.4	66.7
	Social Studies	72.7	80.8	85.0
	Writing	NA	77.8	86.8
4	ELA	66.6	70.0	79.2
	Math	69.8	70.0	76.5
	Science	75.5	77.5	72.5
	Social Studies	84.9	87.5	80.4
	Writing	NA	60.0	76.5
5	ELA	81.0	81.6	73.2
	Math	87.9	85.4	70.7
	Science	93.1	80.0	85.7
	Social Studies	72.4	79.2	60.0
	Writing	87.7	86.0	75.0
6	ELA	78.8	84.2	63.4
	Math	81.8	84.2	56.1
	Science	78.8	66.7	52.4
	Social Studies	77.4	81.5	80.0
	Writing	NA	86.2	85.4

The data above can also be found on the South Carolina Department of Education's website at https://ed.sc.gov/data/pass/



Inside & Outside Our Classrooms

- Global Literacy & Language Studies
- o Daily Enrichment Period
- Model United Nations
- Montessori Program in Pre-K to 1st/2nd grades
- Explore the Arts
- Olweus Bullying Prevention Program
- Chromebooks for 4th
 Grade Students
- Musical Minions
- o 6th Grade Band
- GoalPost After-School Homework Center
- Archery Team
- o Zumba Club
- o Gardening Club
- Service Projects for Local Agencies
- Weekend SnackPack Program for Children in Need